Jibeset - SSS Standings
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Single Handed

Sail No.

38068
8675
174
18
28530
28439
5166
8100
888
28442
118
KA-1
28870
40311
38022
28314
77985
USA 002
28127
6375
108
38345
70
207
49143
37894
769
28668
54
8666
28580
28632
28259
5044

Boat

Whirlwind
Moonshadow
FireFly
Ragtime!
Bandicoot
Gavilan
Shaman
TAZ!
Humdinger
Twist
Banditos
Rainbow
Alchera
Bullet

Sea Star
Xpression
Tiger Beetle
War Pony
Sirius
Horizon
Dream Chaser
Voyager
Wetsu
Tortuga
Solar Wind
Emerald
Even Keel
No Ka Oi
Sunshine
Starbuck
Friday Harbor
Uno
Dazzler
Oreo

Skipper

Dan Benjamin
David Morris
Chris Case

Bob Johnston
Al Germain
Brian Lewis
Steve Waterloo
George Lythcott
Lawrence Olsen
Timo Bruck
John Kernot
Clifford Shaw
Mark Deppe
Michael Maloney
Bob Walden
Dirk Husselman
Rob Macfarlane
Mark Howe
Michael Tyng
Bill White

John Hayward
Alan Barr

Phil Krasner
Randy Leasure
Max Crittenden
Peter Jones
Mike Meloy

Phil Mummah
Stanly Martin
Stephen Buckingham
Ryle Radke
Brendan Meyer
Tom Patterson
Bobby Renz

Place
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Total

19.0
24.0
27.0
27.0
29.0
39.0
45.0
60.0
61.0
63.0
64.0
67.0
69.0
70.0
72.0
74.0
75.0
77.0
77.0
78.0
78.0
79.0
80.0
80.0
81.0
81.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
84.0
84.0
85.0
85.0

SSS Member 2011 Standings

TBF

Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS

2

4

3

7
11
10
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

5

6
29
29
29
29
29

1
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

CYC

15
12

8

7
13
18
10

6
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
19
21
31
31
31
20
31
29
29
31

1

4
31

w o N

SHF

2
8
16
13
5
11
6
25

N A W=

12
14
15
17
53
51
18
19
20
31
21
51
23
22
53
51
24
53
51
53

LongPac

HMB

RSB

\'Al
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107
101
18355
28743
97552
18723
48

6
97479
276
USA 337
57313
28890
38408
28064
9045
8398
28340
6883
8855
8477
97552
850
420
50530
131
38053
28134
Us316
28622
28861
38000
6100
819
614
150
317
6763

Darwind
Elise
Archimedes
Galaxsea
Krissy
Quila
Blueberry
Tinker
Razzberries
Meritime
Larrikin
Yellow Jack
Nancy
Cape Farewell
Robin
JetStream
Moonshine
RedSky
Now & Zen
Sea Witch
Mirage
Harmony
Sobrante
Luna Sea
Fractious
Carmelita
Hapagirl
Temerity

Mr Bone
Culebra
NaNa

Kelly Shawn
Eyrie

Dura Mater
Wild-Type
S Moore
Flicker
Cassiopeia

Thomas Watson
Nathaniel Bossett
Joe Balderrama
Daniel Willey
Allen Cooper
John Dillow
John Foster
Matthew Beall
Bruce Nesbit
Gary Proctor
Stuart Taylor
Mike Farrell

Pat Broderick
Mike Carnall
George Mann
Daniel Alvarez
Dylan Benjamin
Brian Boschma
Anthony Bourque
Robert Boynton
Terry Cobb
Allen Cooper
Paul Descalso
Dan Knox
Andre Levy
Christian Lewis
Gregory Mitchell
David Nabors
Rick Nelson
Paul Nielsen
Dwight Odom
Leah Pepe
Synthia Petroka
Jackie Philpott
Chris Simenstad
Wayne Crutcher
Ed Ruszel

Kit Wiegman

33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
44
46
47
47
47
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

85.0
86.0
87.0
88.0
90.0
91.0
92.0
93.0
93.0
94.0
94.0
97.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0
111.0

27
29
29
29
29
29

29

27
27
29
27
27
27
29
27
29
29
29
27
27
29
27
27
29
27
29
27
29
27
29
29
27
29
29
29
29

29
31
31
31
31

11
31
16
14
17
29
29
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
31
31
31
31
31
31
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SSS Summary
Number Finished 11 21 31
Number Started 26 28 50
Number Registered 37 34 60
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Double Handed

Sail No.

18283
USA375
USA 93
135
9045
49143
28776
319
8994
USA 41
888
369
28442
35018
3113
87112
38023
48

70
28580
03
40428
184
112
27065
28340
28050
69473
2394
79

54
18245
18003
445

Boat

Verve

Racer X
Relentless
Roshambo
JetStream
Solar Wind
Coyote
Lightwave
lone

Wild 1
Humdinger
PainKiller
Twist

Dark and Stormy
Arcadia
Vitesse Too
Ohana

Great White
Wetsu

Friday Harbor
Checkered Past
Ergo

Sail a Vie

007

Ma s Rover
RedSky

El Raton
Shamrock
Downtown Uproar
Paradigm
Sunshine
Chesapeake
Harp

Egret

Skipper

Ron Snetsinger
Rich Pipkin
Tracy Rogers
Darren Doud
Daniel Alvarez
Max Crittenden
Connie Hill
Richard Craig
Peter Jermyn
John Lymberg
Lawrence Olsen
Eric Patterson
Timo Bruck
Jonathan Hunt
Gordon Nash
Grant Hayes
Steve Hocking
Rachel Fogel
Phil Krasner
Ryle Radke
Chris Gibbs
Chris Gage
Phil MacFarlane
Bruce Blackie
Mark Eastham
Brian Boschma
Ray Lotto

Jim Connolly
Darren Cumming
Luther Izmirian
Stanly Martin
James Fair
Mike Mannix
Tom Boussie

Place
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SSS Member 2011 Standings

Total

16.0
25.0
31.0
33.0
36.0
38.0
41.5
49.0
51.0
55.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
61.0
61.0
65.0
65.0
66.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
69.0
70.5
71.0
72.0
73.0
73.0
74.0
75.0
75.0
76.0
77.0
80.0
84.0

Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS Race SSS

TBF CcYC

14 2
2 23
17 14
22 11
32 4
13 25
5.5 36
31 18
23 28
39 16
16 4
43 15
29 30
37 24
56 5
57 8
21 44
1 65
60 6
25 42
3 65
4 65
5.5 65
18 53
7 65
8 65
10 63
9 65
62 13
54 21
11 65
12 65
15 65
19 65

SHF

LongPac

HMB

RSB

\'Al
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USA 47
6
97707
1130
108
18709
6
69814
18337
USA 434
28870
77629
29
18495
308
40311
52879
87014
377
41
39963
68

92
198
18282
530
5166
28632
28622
101
118
USA2
28978
28259

8500
86
357
38110

Joyride
Tinker

Plus Sixteen
Jet Lag

Sea Spirit
Lucky Duck
Ruby
Origami
Windstar
Jam Session
Alchera
Thumper
Ram
Eclipse

Top Cat
Bullet
Jamani
Dragonsong
Gonzo
Magic Bus
Vent Vitesse
Gruntled
Layla
Warpath
Flexi Flyer
Daisy Cutter
Shaman
Uno
Culebra
Elise
Banditos
Max

Vuja De
Dazzler
Dianne
Mirage
Scarlett
Origami

Hot Ice

Jim Vickers
Matthew Beall
Paul Disario
Torin Knorr
Laurence Baskin
Paul McCarthy
Steve Mccarthy
Greg Carter
Fred Hess
Adam Spiegel
Mark Deppe
Todd Olsen
Robert Milligan
Mark Dowdy

Sal Balistreri
Michael Maloney
Sean Mulvihill
Sam McFadden
Ken Ganch

Eric Deeds

Tony Castruccio
Barton Hackworth
Tom Burden
Andrew Zimmerman
Mitchell Wells
Sean McGinn
Steve Waterloo
Steve Wonner
Paul Nielsen
Nathalie Criou Nathan Bossett
John Kernot
Bryan Wade
Chris Kim

Tom Patterson
Steve Katzman
Ben Mewes
Beau Vrolyk
Ross Stein

Mike Haddock

34
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
69
69
72
73

84.0
85.0
89.0
90.0
91.0
92.0
93.0
95.0
97.0
98.0
99.0
99.0
100.0
101.0
103.0
103.0
105.0
106.0
107.0
109.0
110.0
112.0
113.0
114.0
116.0
117.0
118.0
120.0
123.0
124.0
124.0
126.0
128.0
129.0
130.0
130.0
130.0
131.0
132.0

50
20
24
27
26
61
28
30
46
33
34
67
35
36
66
38
40
41
42
44
45
47
48
49
51
52
53
55
58
59

123

123
63
64

123

121
65

121
69

34
65
65
63
65
31
65
65
51
65
65
32
65
65
37
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65

65
10
63
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131
77985
18441
28031
6100
15
8161
16
6422
18917
18319
33985
41
614
28743
7
38345
28390
38048
28134
6883
5050
H 41
18355
97126
18679
28901
77981
28716
8855
1
18719
65
28469
8161
16
133
6332
33562

Carmelita
Tiger Beetle
Mintaka 4
Take Five
Eyrie

Crinan Il

Ad Lib

Akula

Road Runner
Audacious
Sirena
Expression
Slider
Wild-Type
Galaxsea
Emma
Voyager
Pegasus
lolani
Temerity

Now & Zen
Zingaro

The Other Woman
Archimedes
Jabberwock
Breakout

Q

Espresso
Lottatude
Sea Witch
Grace O Malley
Scoop
Sparrowhawk
For Pete s Sake
Ad Lib

Valis

Kismet
Sagitta

Stink Eye

Christian Lewis
Rob Macfarlane
Gerry Brown
Donald Carroll
Synthia Petroka
Don Martin
Bruce Baker
Douglas Bailey

Gregory Demetrulias

Scott Christensen
Greg Rohde

Christopher Jackson

Richard Atkinson
Chris Simenstad
Daniel Willey

Bill Roberts

Alan Barr

Marc Sykes
Barry Stompe
David Nabors
Anthony Bourque
Jennifer Mckenna
Peter Andrews
Joe Balderrama
Phillip Hadley
Steve Hixson
Glenn Isaacson
David Ballintine
Jonathan Bloom
Robert Boynton
Sean Canavan
Michael Clarke
Tom Condy
Peter Cook

Neil Dodds

Paul Elliott
Ruben Gabriel
Walter George
Bill Gutoff

74
74
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
97
97
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

133.0
133.0
140.0
140.0
141.0
143.0
149.0
150.0
152.0
154.0
158.0
159.0
160.0
161.0
166.0
166.0
167.0
168.0
169.0
170.0
171.0
173.0
177.0
184.0
184.0
184.0
184.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0
186.0

121

68
121
123
121
121
123
123
123
121
123
121
121
121
121
123
121
121
121
121
121
121
123
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

12
65
19
17
20
22
26
27
29
33
35
38
39
40
45
43
46
47
48
49
50
52
54
63
63
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
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38349 Life is Good Andy Hall
18228 Firebolt Michael Holden
USA 002 War Pony Mark Howe
367 Triple Play Richard Keller
T650 Flight Risk Ben Landon
8892 PJ 30 David Lyman
USA 15 Centomiglia Fabio Maino
26 Kwazy Colin Moore
28668 No Ka Oi Phil Mummah
38000 Kelly Shawn Leah Pepe
5044 Oreo Bobby Renz
18051 Escapade Nicolas Schmidt
18112 Gig Gil Sloan
285 Kiwa Warren Taylor
38022 Sea Star Bob Walden
28091 Synergizer Laurence Weinhoff
74 Wingit Ray Wells
82 Youngster Ron Young
18198 Rock On Tom Cavers
SSS Summary

Note: Race = Postion in Race, SSS = Position with SSS Scoring, Boats that have DNCed is all Races are not listed

Adjustments

DNC = Number of Starters + 3
DNS = Number of Starters + 3
OCS = Number of Starters + 3
DNF = Number of Starters + 1
RAF = Number of Starters + 1
DSQ = Number of Starters + 2

Powered by Jibeset Associates

101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0
101 186.0

Number Finished
Number Started
Number Registered

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
123

69
120
131

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
63

54
62
72
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